
Mon 27th Feb Return to School 

Wed 1st Mar Potential Strike action - more information to follow 

Thurs 2nd Mar World Book Day - Dress as your favourite book character 

Thurs 2nd Mar SEND Coffee Morning - 9am 

Sat 4th Mar The Big Breakfast - 9am 

Wed 8th Mar Parents Evening 

Wed 15th Mar Potential Strike action - more information to follow 

Thurs 16th Mar Potential Strike action - more information to follow 

Term Dates... 

Spring Term 1 

Office news... 

Spring Term 2023 
Term Starts: Tuesday 3 January 2023 

Half Term: Monday 20 February 2023 to Friday 24 February 2023 
Term Ends: Friday 31 March 2023 

Summer Term 2023 
Term Starts: Monday 17 April 2023 

Half Term: Monday 29 May 2023 to Friday 2 June 2023 
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2023 

All children are back to school on  Monday 27th February! 

On Thursday 2nd March children can dress up as the favourite book 

character for World Book Day! It will be a day full of fun activities! 

There will be potential strike action on the 1st, 15th and 16th March  - 

we will communicate further details as soon as possible.  Please check 

Class Dojo for any updates. 

Fri 17th Feb 2023 


